JVS  ELECTRONICS  PVT.  LTD.
#121,Manchanayakanahalli,
Bangalore Mysore Highway, Bidadi,
Ramanagara District - 562 109, Karnataka, India
+91 94808 26272, +91 94808 26260
bangalore@jvselectronics.in, www.jvselectronics.in
 Numerical feeder protection  RELAY
JD 100-15

tion provided in below mentioned columns(Select one option from each sec-
tion and put in grey box)
Example Of Ordering :
Requirement : Numerical relay 3 O/C + 1 E/F(51N) + SEF, low load with TCSR,
USB + RS485 over MODBUS protocol, Negative sequence protection + Broken
Conductor detection, Aux supply : 19 – 65V DC
The ordering code for the above mentioned relay speci�cation
will be : JD100 -15- 41d431
JD 100 - P N A C S A  (Configuara�on)
Relay
Type
JD100-15
Protection(P)
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
a
b
c
d
e
f
g
h
i
j
k
l
m
n
o
p
q
r
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
1
2
NO SPECIAL FEATURE
REQUIRED 19 to 65 v DC
80 to 265 v AC/DC
MIPConS
(For 1/3 phasing system)
NSQ + BQ(For 3 Phase
system)
USB +
RS485(MODBUS
PROTOCOL)
NO
COMMUNICATION
RS 232 +
RS485(MODBUS
PROTOCOL)
USB + RS485(IEC 103
PROTOCOL)
RS 232 + RS485(IEC
103 PROTOCOL)
NO-ARR, NO-LBB NO-
DR, NO-TCSR, NO-DI